
AREA 10 TREEHOUSE SPORTING COLOURS INTERMEDIATE WINTER DRESSAGE 
SENIOR RESULTS 

 

CLASS 1: SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: 

  Arena TEAM 

No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Placing PLACE

                   

2 DARTFORD  Patsy Noel  Asterix  69.6  3    

3 DARTFORD  Flair Sifleet  Roskeen Queen  75  2    

11 DARTFORD  Clare Drury  Welyn Vogue  70.76  4    

22 DARTFORD  Jemma Tullett  O'Sullivan's Expenses  60.8  17    

        TEAM TOTAL    9  2nd 

                   

31 FAVERSHAM  Nicola Jarvis  Pauldary Choccy Woccy Doo Dah  62.4  14    

32 FAVERSHAM  Debbie Harris  Ballingaddy Prince  68.54  10    

34 FAVERSHAM  Grace Kelly  Mystic Mountain Rose  58.6  19    

35 FAVERSHAM  Claire Stryzyk  Da Vinci  69  3    

        TEAM TOTAL    27    

                   

46 FAWKHAM  Shannon Wylie  Mollie  61.8  16    

47 FAWKHAM  Sophie Wyles  Argo  68.5  11    

48 FAWKHAM  Shelley Ratty   Holmegrove Leo  66.5  7    

49 FAWKHAM  Alice Latta  Jerry  62  16    

        TEAM TOTAL    34    

                  

55 FOLKESTONE  Jane Mowl  Le King Beau  62  15    

56 FOLKESTONE  Fiona Bithell   Classic Silver  68.5  9    

60 FOLKESTONE  Abby Bourn  Captain of the Dance  65.3  10    

64 FOLKESTONE  Angela Peddle  Tuscany Mars  65.2  12    

        TEAM TOTAL    31    

                  

                  

                  

  Arena TEAM 

No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Placing PLACE

                  

104 HILLTOPS  Sam Sharratt  Brightwood Madison  66.4  `0    

105 HILLTOPS  Jade Powell  August (The first)  62.99  17    

112 HILLTOPS  Jean Sharratt  Lady K  66.4  18    

113 HILLTOPS  Jack Boxall  Bryanmore Ben  64.4  13    

        TEAM TOTAL    40    

                  
 
 
 
           



115 INVICTA A  Charlotte Plant  Derby  60.2  17    

116 INVICTA A  Hannah Cook  Willow  61.25  19    

117 INVICTA A  Rebecca French   Murphy  E  E    

118 INVICTA A  Stephanie Terry  Quirien Z  69.6  2    

        TEAM TOTAL    38    

                  

120 INVICTA B  Gail Bullen  Carn na Coille  68.4  4    

121 INVICTA B  Kathryn Ovenden   Lady Larissa  67.9  14    

122 INVICTA B  Lynda Kyne  Hung Parliament  64.23  13    

123 INVICTA B  Emma Payne  Bedazzle  66  8    

      TEAM TOTAL    25    

                   

121 INVICTA C  Kathryn Ovenden   Whiz N Quik  62.8  13    

125 INVICTA C  Jane Elwell  Gammons Flyer  74.16  3    

126 INVICTA C  Ruth Whittaker  In the Brook  65  11    

127 INVICTA C  Angie Platts  Timber  E  E    

        TEAM TOTAL    27    

                   

129 MAIDSTONE A  Sharon Polding  Findon Zancario  75  2    

142 MAIDSTONE A  Alex Taskin  Indian Van Het Maario  76.25  1    

143 MAIDSTONE A  Mel Jones  Grangeford Drifter  68.46  5    

144 MAIDSTONE A  Lucy Field  Reubin Binx  66.2  7    

        TEAM TOTAL    8  1st 

                   

145 MAIDSTONE B  Brenda Hawkes  Gortlea Diamond  65.6  12    

146 MAIDSTONE B  Kate Richardson  Athlone Finn  61.25  18    

148 MAIDSTONE B  Jen Hutchinson  Delfi May Gray  65.76  9    

162 MAIDSTONE B  Vanessa Martin  Basil  63  14    

        TEAM TOTAL    35    

                   

163 MAIDSTONE C  Sarah Field  Votum Super Astra  53.4  19    

168 MAIDSTONE C  Martin Cotton  Nepos  68.12  13    

179 MAIDSTONE C  Sophie Leaney  Galloway Mist  70.76  3    

180 MAIDSTONE C  Lesley Story  A Long time coming  67.2  4    

        TEAM TOTAL    20    

                   

181 MOAT VIEW  Teresa New  Shadow  66  11    

182 MOAT VIEW  Caroline Holt  Killtown Lad  65.6  16    

183 MOAT VIEW  Amy Boaler  Celestial Navigation  70.96  2    

184 MOAT VIEW  Amy Widdows  Hortons Pink Panther  69.8  1    

        TEAM TOTAL    14  3rd 

                  

           

           

           

           



190 MOUNT MASCAL  Georgie Cole  Clonshee Warrior  59.6  18    

191 MOUNT MASCAL  Kate Vargas  Glewrague Rocco  59.37  20    

192 MOUNT MASCAL  Nicola Whan  Calla  63.4  15    

193 MOUNT MASCAL  Liz Muggeridge  Moonlight Shadow  54.4  18    

        TEAM TOTAL    57    

                   

197 
ROTHER VALLEY 

A  Fay Merrick   Campbell  67.8  5    

198 
ROTHER VALLEY 

A  Sarah Baldwin  Obershade Timeout  72.71  4    

199 
ROTHER VALLEY 

A 
Juliet Langdon‐

Down  My Classic Hero  68.26  6    

200 
ROTHER VALLEY 

A  Kate Gale  Kilminston Trident  66.2  6    

        TEAM TOTAL    15  5th 

                   

72 
ROTHER VALLEY 

B  Shane Carter  Grantstown Sandman  67.7  6    

124 
ROTHER VALLEY 

B  Sarah Arrowsmith  Brother Bertie  71.45  6    

128 
ROTHER VALLEY 

B  Sasha Richford  Jorro Z  66.53  8    

189 
ROTHER VALLEY 

B  Betsy Crane  Voske  65.4  10    

        TEAM TOTAL    20    

                   

254 ROYAL OAK A  Jo Iveson   Red Grouse  75.4  1    

255 ROYAL OAK A  Georgia Davey  Hambleton  63.6  14    

259 ROYAL OAK A  Andrea Davey  Kingsthorne Luke  68.95  8    

261 ROYAL OAK A  Sarah Rosser   Innishowens Law  67  5    

        TEAM TOTAL    14  3rd 

                   

264 ROYAL OAK B  Kim Laucins  Dayrells Dylan  HC  HC    

254 ROYAL OAK B  Jo Iveson   Balta Zar  65.6  15    

280 ROYAL OAK B  Ally Gill  Bryton de Fribois B  62.3  17    

284 ROYAL OAK B  Sarah Gadd   Still Learning  62.4  17    

        TEAM TOTAL    47    

                   

294 SEVENOAKS A  Nicola Grainge  Eminence  67.4  7    

295 SEVENOAKS A  Ann Mills  Zachie  68.12  12    

296 SEVENOAKS A  Emma Whittington  Nemo  71.3  1    

297 SEVENOAKS A  Julie Hodginson  Wunder Boy  65.8  9    

        TEAM TOTAL    17  6th 

                   

            

            

            

            



268 SEVENOAKS B  Lynn Bruce  Casy's Diamond  67  9    

290 SEVENOAKS B  Kathy Wright  TSH Six Pack  71.67  5    

293 SEVENOAKS B  Caroline Sheridan  Cavaradossi  65  12    

293 SEVENOAKS B  Lucy Cunliffe  Traveling First Edition  65.4  11    

        TEAM TOTAL    25    

                   

294 SEVENOAKS C  Lizzy Powell   Hazy's Boy  67.4  8    

295 SEVENOAKS C  Clare Turley  Ballint Eskin Jigsaw  69.6  7    

296 SEVENOAKS C  Sue French  Loves Theme  62.8  16    

297 SEVENOAKS C  0  0          

        TEAM TOTAL    31    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS 1A: SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: D3 Arena 1 

    IND 

Time No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE

                     

09:00  31  FAVERSHAM  Nicola Jarvis  Pauldary Choccy Woccy Doo Dah  62.4  53    

09:07  55  FOLKESTONE  Jane Mowl  Le King Beau  62  57    

09:13  56  FOLKESTONE IND D3  Fiona Bithell   Classic Silver  64  53    

09:20  181  MOAT VIEW  Teresa New  Shadow  66  54    

09:46  2  DARTFORD  Patsy Noel  Asterix  69.6  55  4 

09:52  46  FAWKHAM  Shannon Wylie  Mollie  61.8  50    

09:59  115  INVICTA A  Charlotte Plant  Derby  60.2  50    
10:05  120  INVICTA B  Gail Bullen  Carn na Coille  68.4  54  5 

10:12  129  MAIDSTONE A  Sharon Polding  Findon Zancario  75  61  2 

10:18  145  MAIDSTONE B  Brenda Hawkes  Gortlea Diamond  65.6  52    

10:25  254  ROYAL OAK A  Jo Iveson   Red Grouse  75.4  57  1 

10:38  264  ROYAL OAK B  Kim Laucins  Dayrells Dylan  65.2  57    

10:44  294  SEVENOAKS A  Nicola Grainge  Eminence  67.4  57    

10:51  268  SEVENOAKS B  Lynn Bruce  Casy's Diamond  67  56    

10:57  40  FAVERSHAM IND D3  Nina Moore  Romeo's Chance  61.2  48    

11:10  84  FOLKESTONE IND D3  WD  WD          

11:17  99  FOLKESTONE IND D3  WD  WD          

11:43  190  MOUNT MASCAL  Georgie Cole  Clonshee Warrior  59.6  47    

11:56  121  INVICTA C  Kathryn Ovenden   Whiz N Quik  62.8  50    

12:15  163  MAIDSTONE C  Sarah Field  Votum Super Astra  53.4  44    

12:35  294  SEVENOAKS C  Lizzy Powell   Hazy's Boy  67.4  54    

12:41  72  ROTHER VALLEY B  Shane Carter  Grantstown Sandman  67.6  54    

12:48  36  FAVERSHAM IND D3  Shannon Lunt  El Capitan  67.2  56    

12:54  197  ROTHER VALLEY A  Fay Merrick   Campbell  67.8  55  6 

13:01  298  SEVENOAKS IND  Mark Powell   Harvey  70.8  57  3 

13:07  104  HILLTOPS  Sam Sharratt  Brightwood Madison  66.4  53    

13:14  44  FAVERSHAM IND D3  Stephanie Hughes  Sanibel  67.4  54    



CLASS 1B: SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: D10 Arena 2 

    IND 

Time No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE

                     

09:00  32  FAVERSHAM  Debbie Harris  Ballingaddy Prince  68.54  55    

09:07  254  ROYAL OAK B  Jo Iveson   Balta Zar  65.6  56    

09:14  105  HILLTOPS  Jade Powell  August (The first)  62.99  57    

09:21  124  ROTHER VALLEY B  Sarah Arrowsmith  Brother Bertie  71.45  62  6 

09:28  259  ROYAL OAK A  Andrea Davey  Kingsthorne Luke  68.95  54    

09:35  182  MOAT VIEW  Caroline Holt  Killtown Lad  65.6  57    

09:49  56  FOLKESTONE  Fiona Bithell   Classic Silver  68.5  56    

09:56  3  DARTFORD  Flair Sifleet  Roskeen Queen  75  61  2 

10:03  47  FAWKHAM  Sophie Wyles  Argo  68.5  54    
10:10  142  MAIDSTONE A  Alex Taskin  Indian Van Het Maario  76.25  61  1 

10:17  146  MAIDSTONE B  Kate Richardson  Athlone Finn  61.25  51    

10:24  116  INVICTA A  Hannah Cook  Willow  61.25  50    

10:52  121  INVICTA B  Kathryn Ovenden   Lady Larissa  67.9  57    

10:59  290  SEVENOAKS B  Kathy Wright  TSH Six Pack  71.67  58  5 

11:06  295  SEVENOAKS C  Clare Turley  Ballint Eskin Jigsaw  69.6  58    

11:20  125  INVICTA C  Jane Elwell  Gammons Flyer  74.16  60  3 

11:27  168  MAIDSTONE C  Martin Cotton  Nepos  68.12  57    

11:55  198  ROTHER VALLEY A  Sarah Baldwin  Obershade Timeout  72.71  58  4 

12:02  261  ROYAL OAK IND D10  Sarah Rosser   Boadicea  71.25  59    

12:16  295  SEVENOAKS A  Ann Mills  Zachie  68.12  57    

12:30  151  0 0 0         

12:44  191  MOUNT MASCAL  Kate Vargas  Glewrague Rocco  59.37  50    



CLASS 1C: SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: N30 Arena 1 

    IND 

Time No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE

                     

13:40  296  SEVENOAKS A  Emma Whittington  Nemo  71.3  58  2nd 

13:46  293  SEVENOAKS B  Caroline Sheridan  Cavaradossi  65  52    

13:53  112  HILLTOPS  Jean Sharratt  Lady K  61.3  49    

13:59  197  ROTHER VALLEY IND N30  Fay Merrick   Campbell  62.5  51    

14:06  199  ROTHER VALLEY A  Juliet Langdon‐Down  My Classic Hero  68.26  55    

14:12  128  ROTHER VALLEY B  Sasha Richford  Jorro Z  66.53  54    

14:25  117  INVICTA A  Rebecca French   Murphy  E  E    

14:32  122  INVICTA B  Lynda Kyne  Hung Parliament  64.23  53    

14:38  143  MAIDSTONE A  Mel Jones  Grangeford Drifter  68.46  56  6th 
14:45  148  MAIDSTONE B  Jen Hutchinson  Delfi May Gray  65.76  53    

14:51  11  DARTFORD  Clare Drury  Welyn Vogue  70.76  57  5th 

15:04  185  MOAT VIEW IND N30  Rachel Collins  Jolan  67.5  54    

15:30  192  MOUNT MASCAL  Nicola Whan  Calla  63.4  51    

15:37  255  ROYAL OAK A  Georgia Davey  Hambleton  63.6  51    

15:50  183  MOAT VIEW  Amy Boaler  Celestial Navigation  70.96  58  3rd 

16:09  152  0 0 0         

16:16  189  ROTHER VALLEY IND N30  Betsy Crane  Voske  72.3  58  1st 

16:29  280  ROYAL OAK B  Ally Gill  Bryton de Fribois B  62.3  50    

16:35  296  SEVENOAKS C  Sue French  Loves Theme  62.88  51    

16:48  179  MAIDSTONE C  Sophie Leaney  Galloway Mist  70.7  58  4th  

16:55  34  FAVERSHAM  Grace Kelly  Mystic Mountain Rose  58.6  49    

17:01  60  FOLKESTONE  Abby Bourn  Captain of the Dance  65.3  52    

17:08  48  FAWKHAM  Shelley Ratty   Holmegrove Leo  66.5  53    

17:14  126  INVICTA C  Ruth Whittaker  In the Brook  65  52    



CLASS 1D: SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: E44 Arena 2 

    IND 

Time No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE

                     

13:05  297  SEVENOAKS A  Julie Hodginson  Wunder Boy  65.8  54    

13:12  261  ROYAL OAK A  Sarah Rosser   Innishowens Law  67  54  5th 

13:19  49  FAWKHAM  Alice Latta  Jerry  62  52    

13:26  117  INVICTA IND E44  Rebecca French   Murphy  61  52    

13:33  64  FOLKESTONE  Angela Peddle  Tuscany Mars  65.2  53    

13:40  284  ROYAL OAK B  Sarah Gadd   Still Learning  62.4  51    

13:54  293  SEVENOAKS B  Lucy Cunliffe  Traveling First Edition  65.4  53    

14:01  123  INVICTA B  Emma Payne  Bedazzle  66  53    

14:08  127  INVICTA C  Angie Platts  Timber  67.2  55    
14:15  193  MOUNT MASCAL  Liz Muggeridge  Moonlight Shadow  54.4  46    

14:22  144  MAIDSTONE A  Lucy Field  Reubin Binx  66.2  53    

14:29  162  MAIDSTONE B  Vanessa Martin  Basil  63  52    

14:57  35  FAVERSHAM  Claire Stryzyk  Da Vinci  69.1  57  3rd 

15:04  184  MOAT VIEW  Amy Widdows  Hortons Pink Panther  69.8  58  1st 

15:11  189  ROTHER VALLEY B  Betsy Crane  Voske  65.4  53    

15:18  200  ROTHER VALLEY A  Kate Gale  Kilminston Trident  66.2  54  6th 

15:25  180  MAIDSTONE C  Lesley Story  A Long time coming  67.2  55  4th 

15:32  118  INVICTA A  Stephanie Terry  Quirien Z  69.6  56  2nd 

15:39  113  HILLTOPS  Jack Boxall  Bryanmore Ben  64.4  53    

15:53  185  MOAT VIEW IND E44  Rachel Collins  Jolan  65.6  53    

16:00  22  DARTFORD  Jemma Tullett  O'Sullivan's Expenses  60.8  49    

 


